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Llistat d'Inscrits

DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB COD. XIPCATSORTIDA

321 ABEL HERNANDEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DX421CSINFMAS3

472 ABRIL FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ SPEEDREPUBLIK TRIATLO A HT4XVPGCADFEM2

343 ADAM EL MENGADI CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA B DY5P487INFMAS3

422 ADRIA CANTIL CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A VX3YPC2CADMAS2

693 AINA DIAZ ARAUZO CLUB TRIATLÓ MANRESA A DT9V167JUVMIX2

673 ALBA PANIAGUA VIDAL ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA A HB20W2XJUVMIX2

603 ALEIX GARCIA VILASECA CN MANRESA A DW189DPJUVMAS2

642 ALEIX LLORENTE CHAMORRO C.N. CORNELLÀ A DT3KTN9JUVMAS2

402 ALEJANDRO DIEZ KERSTENS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DY1H2AKCADMAS2

652 ALESSANDRA RIVASPLATA GAVILDA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DY208EWJUVFEM2

401 ALEX LOPEZ GARCIA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DG3V20SCADMAS2

453 ALEX TAUSTE FERNANDEZ C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DT4ZH51CADMAS2

403 ALVARO GALLARDO LARA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DY7P3CSCADMAS2

481 ANDREA ROVIRA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A DT48KDZCADFEM2

682 ANNA BOSCH LLONCH CLUB NATACIÓ VALLDOREIX A DY3P0FBJUVMIX2

683 ANNA GASSO MONTAGUT CLUB NATACIÓ VALLDOREIX A DT0BZYXJUVMIX2

423 BERNAT  BIRBE CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A HB2PG2MCADMAS2

933 BERTA NARCISO BASCOMPTE TEAM TRIR3LAY D DK2R18WJUVFEM2

653 BLANCA RODRIGUEZ GORRALLO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A HD3AV8DJUVFEM2

442 BRUNO ARJONA HERNANDEZ L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DY79H97CADMAS2

310 BRUNO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A HD9K2BYINFMAS3

512 CARLA MEILAN CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA B CG99321CADMIX2

452 CARLOS  RIVODIGO ARANDA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DT4ZYC6CADMAS2

411 CESC PARRAMONA TORRES SPEEDREPUBLIK TRIATLO A DY661S9CADMAS2

502 CHLOE  CANUT CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A DZ7HYXGCADMIX2

522 CLARA GENDRA FERNANDEZ L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DG7NW76CADMIX2

661 CRISTINA ALEJANDRO TABOADA CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DW8YC5TJUVFEM2

451 DANIEL ROSAL DELGADO C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DT411GXCADMAS2

323 DAVID GÜIMIL GALLEGO CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DM8K79HINFMAS3

351 DAVID TEODORO ADELL C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DG77GBAINFMAS3

433 DIDAC RUIZ PONS CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DX5VCX6CADMAS2

303 DÍDAC VIDAL MORENO CN MANRESA A DG7N60SINFMAS3

432 DIEGO  GÜIMIL GALLEGO CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DY34ZBWCADMAS2

913 DUNE FERRAN VILADIU TEAM TRIR3LAY B VX5BYD6INFFEM3

672 EDUAL GUZMAN JIMENEZ ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA A DK4B623JUVMIX2

361 ELSA CARNERO GARCIA ILLUSION TRIATLON A DA1WPX3INFFEM3

483 ESTEL LLADO CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A KX85N34CADFEM2

602 EUDAL RIU CASALS CN MANRESA A HD3E8MKJUVMAS2

912 EVA TORRENT MENDOZA TEAM TRIR3LAY B DY5Z476INFFEM3

511 FIONA PARERA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA B DY34NSPCADMIX2

903 FRAN MARTORELL MENDEZ TEAM TRIR3LAY A DT4ZT43INFMAS3

333 GABRIEL ALONSO CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA A DT49MRTINFMAS3

443 GONZALO GARCIA MARTIN L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DT236Z9CADMAS2

322 HECTOR JORDAN BARRAGAN CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DG9XEKPINFMAS3

633 HUGO VELASCO RAJO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 C DG7NW14JUVMAS2

631 IGNACIO OLIETE DAS CHAGAS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 C DG774KEJUVMAS2

473 INGRID ALSINA VEREDAS SPEEDREPUBLIK TRIATLO A DZ9A7DZCADFEM2
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331 JAN  BIRBE CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA A DY5APY4INFMAS3

623 JAN GALLARDO LARA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 B HE8K62EJUVMAS2

342 JAN LUKAS DREHER CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA B HT2B70VINFMAS3

612 JOAN  SALOMON PAGESPETIT PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DZ2RM88JUVMAS2

353 JOEL FUENTES VALLS C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A HE88NZPINFMAS3

301 JORDI CLOTET SANJUAN CN MANRESA A HE84FSRINFMAS3

922 JORDINA CASTELLAR VAZQUEZ TEAM TRIR3LAY C DZ31A76CADFEM2

931 JUDIT TARRES BERMUDEZ TEAM TRIR3LAY D DM8K9ERJUVFEM2

651 LAIA BELLET PANTALEÓN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DF9962CJUVFEM2

372 LAIA FERRER CORACHAN C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DT4Z4EAINFFEM3

921 LAURA MOLA I COLOMER TEAM TRIR3LAY C DZ08137CADFEM2

312 LIBERTO GARCIA LEAL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DG7NCZKINFMAS3

482 LUCIA MALHOTRA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A DG60RN3CADFEM2

371 LUCIA MUÑOZ GARCIA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DT4Z0FEINFFEM3

932 MAR CASTELLA NOGUE TEAM TRIR3LAY D DK89ZHMJUVFEM2

662 MAR RABANEDA CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A HR5WWVRJUVFEM2

681 MARC  BOSCH LLONCH CLUB NATACIÓ VALLDOREIX A DT23VT8JUVMIX2

632 MARC  ROSA MIRAS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 C DK0N2R3JUVMAS2

302 MARC BAREA ALBISUA CN MANRESA A DG7NRV9INFMAS3

341 MARC PEREZ CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA B DM6MNYNINFMAS3

901 MARC SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ TEAM TRIR3LAY A HD7TD12INFMAS3

352 MARC TEODORO ADELL C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DG0CMY5INFMAS3

463 MARIO ESCAÑO RUIZ INDEPENDENT DY93FRYCADMAS2

363 MARTA JIMENEZ VELTRAN ILLUSION TRIATLON A DT41MAHINFFEM3

373 MARTINA NAVARRO GALAN C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DT499DKINFFEM3

663 MARTINA YAGÜE MIRAPEIX CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DT49AMZJUVFEM2

513 MAURO MEILAN CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA B DY6S0S2CADMIX2

622 MAX  VELASCO RAJO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 B DZ025GWJUVMAS2

621 MAX SANCHEX GONZALEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 B KN9AD2KJUVMAS2

643 MIGUEL  DONAIRE BATALLA C.N. CORNELLÀ A DG50KHWJUVMAS2

431 MIQUEL JORDAN BARRAGAN CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DG4E0M6CADMAS2

533 MIREN ORTIZ CATALA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A HY1D9N5CADMIX2

521 MIRIAM GARCIA MARTIN L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DK6ZYBBCADMIX2

902 MOHAMED STITOU EL AZZOUJI TEAM TRIR3LAY A DT02FNDINFMAS3

911 ONA CASTELLA NOGUE TEAM TRIR3LAY B DK217Z8INFFEM3

923 ONA FRANQUELO GONZALEZ TEAM TRIR3LAY C DY4W544CADFEM2

501 ORIOL  CRUZ CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A VX8WVZCCADMIX2

671 ORIOL GUZMAN JIMENEZ ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA A DN6D6MCJUVMIX2

332 PABLO  SEGURA CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA A DY7EWBDINFMAS3

691 PAU BARRERA TAPIA CLUB TRIATLÓ MANRESA A DM4N9AGJUVMIX2

601 PAU GUITERAS PAIXAU CN MANRESA A DR5YCFKJUVMAS2

462 PAU LIBERAL MANZANAS INDEPENDENT DY01CAACADMAS2

523 PAU VILLELLAS AMGULO L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DZ54FP5CADMIX2

503 POL  QUINTIN CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A DG49AG5CADMIX2

461 RAUL PULIDO SERRANO INDEPENDENT HB20A1ACADMAS2

413 ROMEU PUCH LUSA SPEEDREPUBLIK TRIATLO A DT45SZ3CADMAS2

641 RUBEN MORENO CAMPOS C.N. CORNELLÀ A DG14G5FJUVMAS2

441 SERGI ANGULO SOCIAS L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DY1TV12CADMAS2

532 SERGI SEGARRA PARRA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DY01SPYCADMIX2

613 SERGIO CABALLERO MORAN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DX5ZSRCJUVMAS2

311 THÉO SACO PÉREZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DK159F4INFMAS3

421 UNAI  MIRAPEIX CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A DG23Z4MCADMAS2

531 UNAI CABALLAR GARCIA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DY60SZZCADMIX2

412 UNAI GUARDIOLA GIL SPEEDREPUBLIK TRIATLO A DK2EB1BCADMAS2

362 VALERIA LOPEZ POZA ILLUSION TRIATLON A DT0BK6HINFFEM3

611 VICTOR FERRANDO SLARICH PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A HD9CCEKJUVMAS2

692 YERAY MARTINEZ SALA CLUB TRIATLÓ MANRESA A CF84728JUVMIX2
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471 ZOE ESCOBAR BADIA SPEEDREPUBLIK TRIATLO A VX8W4HECADFEM2
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DORSAL NOM i COGNOM CLUB XIPCATEGORIASOR

301 JORDI CLOTET SANJUAN CN MANRESA A HE84FSRINFMAS3

302 MARC BAREA ALBISUA CN MANRESA A DG7NRV9INFMAS3

303 DÍDAC VIDAL MORENO CN MANRESA A DG7N60SINFMAS3

310 BRUNO SANCHEZ GONZALEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A HD9K2BYINFMAS3

311 THÉO SACO PÉREZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DK159F4INFMAS3

312 LIBERTO GARCIA LEAL PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DG7NCZKINFMAS3

321 ABEL HERNANDEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DX421CSINFMAS3

322 HECTOR JORDAN BARRAGAN CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DG9XEKPINFMAS3

323 DAVID GÜIMIL GALLEGO CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DM8K79HINFMAS3

331 JAN  BIRBE CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA A DY5APY4INFMAS3

332 PABLO  SEGURA CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA A DY7EWBDINFMAS3

333 GABRIEL ALONSO CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA A DT49MRTINFMAS3

341 MARC PEREZ CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA B DM6MNYNINFMAS3

342 JAN LUKAS DREHER CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA B HT2B70VINFMAS3

343 ADAM EL MENGADI CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA B DY5P487INFMAS3

351 DAVID TEODORO ADELL C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DG77GBAINFMAS3

352 MARC TEODORO ADELL C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DG0CMY5INFMAS3

353 JOEL FUENTES VALLS C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A HE88NZPINFMAS3

361 ELSA CARNERO GARCIA ILLUSION TRIATLON A DA1WPX3INFFEM3

362 VALERIA LOPEZ POZA ILLUSION TRIATLON A DT0BK6HINFFEM3

363 MARTA JIMENEZ VELTRAN ILLUSION TRIATLON A DT41MAHINFFEM3

371 LUCIA MUÑOZ GARCIA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DT4Z0FEINFFEM3

372 LAIA FERRER CORACHAN C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DT4Z4EAINFFEM3

373 MARTINA NAVARRO GALAN C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DT499DKINFFEM3

401 ALEX LOPEZ GARCIA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DG3V20SCADMAS2

402 ALEJANDRO DIEZ KERSTENS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DY1H2AKCADMAS2

403 ALVARO GALLARDO LARA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DY7P3CSCADMAS2

411 CESC PARRAMONA TORRES SPEEDREPUBLIK TRIATLO A DY661S9CADMAS2

412 UNAI GUARDIOLA GIL SPEEDREPUBLIK TRIATLO A DK2EB1BCADMAS2

413 ROMEU PUCH LUSA SPEEDREPUBLIK TRIATLO A DT45SZ3CADMAS2

421 UNAI  MIRAPEIX CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A DG23Z4MCADMAS2

422 ADRIA CANTIL CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A VX3YPC2CADMAS2

423 BERNAT  BIRBE CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A HB2PG2MCADMAS2

431 MIQUEL JORDAN BARRAGAN CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DG4E0M6CADMAS2

432 DIEGO  GÜIMIL GALLEGO CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DY34ZBWCADMAS2

433 DIDAC RUIZ PONS CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DX5VCX6CADMAS2

441 SERGI ANGULO SOCIAS L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DY1TV12CADMAS2

442 BRUNO ARJONA HERNANDEZ L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DY79H97CADMAS2

443 GONZALO GARCIA MARTIN L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DT236Z9CADMAS2

451 DANIEL ROSAL DELGADO C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DT411GXCADMAS2

452 CARLOS  RIVODIGO ARANDA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DT4ZYC6CADMAS2

453 ALEX TAUSTE FERNANDEZ C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DT4ZH51CADMAS2

461 RAUL PULIDO SERRANO INDEPENDENT HB20A1ACADMAS2

462 PAU LIBERAL MANZANAS INDEPENDENT DY01CAACADMAS2

463 MARIO ESCAÑO RUIZ INDEPENDENT DY93FRYCADMAS2

471 ZOE ESCOBAR BADIA SPEEDREPUBLIK TRIATLO A VX8W4HECADFEM2

472 ABRIL FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ SPEEDREPUBLIK TRIATLO A HT4XVPGCADFEM2

473 INGRID ALSINA VEREDAS SPEEDREPUBLIK TRIATLO A DZ9A7DZCADFEM2

481 ANDREA ROVIRA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A DT48KDZCADFEM2

482 LUCIA MALHOTRA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A DG60RN3CADFEM2
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483 ESTEL LLADO CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A KX85N34CADFEM2

501 ORIOL  CRUZ CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A VX8WVZCCADMIX2

502 CHLOE  CANUT CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A DZ7HYXGCADMIX2

503 POL  QUINTIN CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA A DG49AG5CADMIX2

511 FIONA PARERA CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA B DY34NSPCADMIX2

512 CARLA MEILAN CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA B CG99321CADMIX2

513 MAURO MEILAN CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA B DY6S0S2CADMIX2

521 MIRIAM GARCIA MARTIN L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DK6ZYBBCADMIX2

522 CLARA GENDRA FERNANDEZ L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DG7NW76CADMIX2

523 PAU VILLELLAS AMGULO L'3SCOLA SANT JUST A DZ54FP5CADMIX2

531 UNAI CABALLAR GARCIA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DY60SZZCADMIX2

532 SERGI SEGARRA PARRA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A DY01SPYCADMIX2

533 MIREN ORTIZ CATALA C.E. TRIPLAY PRAT A HY1D9N5CADMIX2

601 PAU GUITERAS PAIXAU CN MANRESA A DR5YCFKJUVMAS2

602 EUDAL RIU CASALS CN MANRESA A HD3E8MKJUVMAS2

603 ALEIX GARCIA VILASECA CN MANRESA A DW189DPJUVMAS2

611 VICTOR FERRANDO SLARICH PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A HD9CCEKJUVMAS2

612 JOAN  SALOMON PAGESPETIT PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DZ2RM88JUVMAS2

613 SERGIO CABALLERO MORAN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DX5ZSRCJUVMAS2

621 MAX SANCHEX GONZALEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 B KN9AD2KJUVMAS2

622 MAX  VELASCO RAJO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 B DZ025GWJUVMAS2

623 JAN GALLARDO LARA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 B HE8K62EJUVMAS2

631 IGNACIO OLIETE DAS CHAGAS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 C DG774KEJUVMAS2

632 MARC  ROSA MIRAS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 C DK0N2R3JUVMAS2

633 HUGO VELASCO RAJO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 C DG7NW14JUVMAS2

641 RUBEN MORENO CAMPOS C.N. CORNELLÀ A DG14G5FJUVMAS2

642 ALEIX LLORENTE CHAMORRO C.N. CORNELLÀ A DT3KTN9JUVMAS2

643 MIGUEL  DONAIRE BATALLA C.N. CORNELLÀ A DG50KHWJUVMAS2

651 LAIA BELLET PANTALEÓN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DF9962CJUVFEM2

652 ALESSANDRA RIVASPLATA GAVILDA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A DY208EWJUVFEM2

653 BLANCA RODRIGUEZ GORRALLO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 A HD3AV8DJUVFEM2

661 CRISTINA ALEJANDRO TABOADA CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DW8YC5TJUVFEM2

662 MAR RABANEDA CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A HR5WWVRJUVFEM2

663 MARTINA YAGÜE MIRAPEIX CLUB DEPORTIVO Z5 A DT49AMZJUVFEM2

671 ORIOL GUZMAN JIMENEZ ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA A DN6D6MCJUVMIX2

672 EDUAL GUZMAN JIMENEZ ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA A DK4B623JUVMIX2

673 ALBA PANIAGUA VIDAL ESCOLA FES TRI TIANA A HB20W2XJUVMIX2

681 MARC  BOSCH LLONCH CLUB NATACIÓ VALLDOREIX A DT23VT8JUVMIX2

682 ANNA BOSCH LLONCH CLUB NATACIÓ VALLDOREIX A DY3P0FBJUVMIX2

683 ANNA GASSO MONTAGUT CLUB NATACIÓ VALLDOREIX A DT0BZYXJUVMIX2

691 PAU BARRERA TAPIA CLUB TRIATLÓ MANRESA A DM4N9AGJUVMIX2

692 YERAY MARTINEZ SALA CLUB TRIATLÓ MANRESA A CF84728JUVMIX2

693 AINA DIAZ ARAUZO CLUB TRIATLÓ MANRESA A DT9V167JUVMIX2

901 MARC SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ TEAM TRIR3LAY A HD7TD12INFMAS3

902 MOHAMED STITOU EL AZZOUJI TEAM TRIR3LAY A DT02FNDINFMAS3

903 FRAN MARTORELL MENDEZ TEAM TRIR3LAY A DT4ZT43INFMAS3

911 ONA CASTELLA NOGUE TEAM TRIR3LAY B DK217Z8INFFEM3

912 EVA TORRENT MENDOZA TEAM TRIR3LAY B DY5Z476INFFEM3

913 DUNE FERRAN VILADIU TEAM TRIR3LAY B VX5BYD6INFFEM3

921 LAURA MOLA I COLOMER TEAM TRIR3LAY C DZ08137CADFEM2

922 JORDINA CASTELLAR VAZQUEZ TEAM TRIR3LAY C DZ31A76CADFEM2

923 ONA FRANQUELO GONZALEZ TEAM TRIR3LAY C DY4W544CADFEM2

931 JUDIT TARRES BERMUDEZ TEAM TRIR3LAY D DM8K9ERJUVFEM2

932 MAR CASTELLA NOGUE TEAM TRIR3LAY D DK89ZHMJUVFEM2

933 BERTA NARCISO BASCOMPTE TEAM TRIR3LAY D DK2R18WJUVFEM2
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